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Name

Class

Let sdo
subtraction!
31 o2

-26 -38

63 83

=47 -56

/7 o0

-64 -27

61 O1

-38

- 43

Teacher

Date

40
-19

/74
-39

22
14

18
-10

13

28
14

06
-69

44
-28

86
-78



DewWool
Name Teacher

Class Date

[ ]

Let s do 1 3
subtraction!

26 43 o6 74
-17 -29 -38 =47
39 95 17 88
-25 -78 -1 -63
21 34 o2 03
-16 -19 57 -4
45 15 o1 69
-23 -14 -36 -56



